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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

MAN BROKEN ENGINE+ Airco + Dhollandia Lift

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Wysoko??
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WMAN152788Y215031

€ 3.750,-
Zamkni?ta skrzynia

2008

—

mmflﬁﬂiﬂl’lll M

215031
WMAN157788Y215031

4x2

D TRsks, ...,

Automatycznie
292.754 km
Diesel

Euro 4

750 cm

250 cm

340 cm

540 cm

242 cm

237 cm
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